ABSTRACT 

This study assessed the determinants and constraints impeding the adoption of participatory integrated farm planning (PIP) 

approaches by smallholder farmers to restore landscapes on the slopes of Mt. Elgon, Eastern Uganda. Two hundred seventy-

seven (277) household interviews complimented with focus group discussions were conducted with smallholder farmers in two 

purposively selected sites (one of which was a Manafwa Watershed Restoration project site and the other was a control). Key 

informant interviews were employed to gather information from technical personnel and local leaders.